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

 

Elaine
Wade

403.396.2992403.396.2992 Call Elaine For Further Details   elainewaderealstate.com

NEW LISTING ON THE MARKET 
This immaculate four bedroom open 
concept bi-level is beautifully fi nished 

with attached double garage. The 
professional landscaped yard is sure 
to impress, along with the care that 

has been given this home. Situated in 
a quiet area across from a park makes 
for a perfect combination. $369,900

NEW LISTING ON THE MARKET
Condo Chic is what you’ll fi nd in this 

freshly painted corner unit offering two 
bedrooms, two bathrooms, spacious 
living room, large kitchen with eating 

bar and good sized dining room. 
Underground parking is a bonus. 

$209,900 

 

10-27554 TOWNSHIP ROAD 37510-27554 TOWNSHIP ROAD 375
Huge bungalow fully fi n’d acre-
age just mins to Red Deer. This 
home features  4 bedrms, 3 
baths and triple att garage on 
18 plus acres! Call Alex today!

1909 22 AVE DELBURNE1909 22 AVE DELBURNE
Opportunity knocking on this home located 
close to downtown & shopping. Needs 
some work but for the right family offers 
lots of space on a large dbl lot. Plenty of 
room for a garage as well. Call Alex today!

39215 RANGE RD 28439215 RANGE RD 284
Gorgeous Custom built large fully fi n’d 2 
storey walkout acreage mins to Red Deer 
or Sylvan Lake. The custom home fea-
tures huge att’d garage, 4 bdrms, 5 baths 
& much much more. Call Alex to view!

Alex Alex 
WilkinsonWilkinson

Follow or Follow or 
contact me oncontact me on

403•318•3627

88 TIMBERSTONE WAY88 TIMBERSTONE WAY
Large 2 story with double att Ga-
rage. This home features 4 bdrms 
and a family room upstairs. Backs 
onto park. Call Alex!

69 TIMBERSTONE WAY69 TIMBERSTONE WAY
Bright  open plan with lots of win-
dows. upgraded laminate fl ooring, 
many kitchen cabinets and lots of 
counter space. Stacking washer and 
dryer on the main fl oor. Call Alex!

REDUCED!
REDUCED! JUST JUST 

LISTEDLISTED

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

SOLD!
SOLD!

View ALL HOMES for sale at:  www.WeSellRedDeer.comW S llR dD

FIND OUT 
WHAT

YOUR HOME
IS WORTH!

CALL OR TEXT
CHAD AT

403-318-0510

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, MARCH 12, 2-4 PMSUNDAY, MARCH 12, 2-4 PM
3327-50 AVE, SYLVAN LAKE   3327-50 AVE, SYLVAN LAKE   

Cute 2 bed 2 bath home just a few minsCute 2 bed 2 bath home just a few mins
walk to SYLVAN LAKE beach!  walk to SYLVAN LAKE beach!  

$284,500

kerijensen@royallepage.cakerijensen@royallepage.ca
403-304-2707403-304-2707

chadjensen@royallepage.cachadjensen@royallepage.ca
403-318-0510403-318-0510

Call or text Keri at 403.403.2707

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

1194 sq. ft. bi-level on 
a park, 4 beds, 3 baths, 

hardwood, gas f/p, 
i/f heat, dbl garage. 
MLS#CA0095832
$408,000

1388 sq. ft. bungalow 
in Anders, 3 beds, 3 
baths, hardwood, 2 
gas f/p, dbl. garage 

MLS#CA0096304
$459,900 

27 DUFFIELD AVE.27 DUFFIELD AVE. 135 ADDINGTON DR.135 ADDINGTON DR.
1038 sq. ft. bungalow, 
3 beds, 3 baths, open 
plan, new fl ooring and 
cabinets, media room 

MLS#CA0097096
$309,900

1520 sq. ft. bungalow 
3 beds, 3 baths, 

loaded with features, 
triple heated garage 

MLS#CA0097590
$724,900

153 DOWNING CL153 DOWNING CL 19 VOISIN CLOSE19 VOISIN CLOSE
2350 sq. ft. 4 level split 
- amazing family home 
with many renos - and 

too many features to list.  
MLS#CA0098540
$424,900

1245 sq. ft. duplex, stunning 
open plan - 3 beds, 3 baths, dble 
att. garage, low maintenance, 
easy retirement living.
MLS#CA0098892
$424,900

43 HERITAGE DR. LACOMBE43 HERITAGE DR. LACOMBE 6210 53 AVE6210 53 AVE

2013 2 duplexes (up/down), 
2 beds, 2 baths, great revenue 
properties priced to sell MLS#’s 
CA0099307 and CA0099308 

each only $389,900!

6.3 Acres Near Ponoka & 
Morningside - 1700 sq.ft. bungalow 

6 beds, 4 baths, loaded with 
features, fantastic horse property!

MLS#CA0099744
$724,900

132 AND 140 132 AND 140 
BOWMAN CIRCLEBOWMAN CIRCLE

RR 260RR 260

2 beds, 2 baths, gas f/p walking 
distance to golf and beach! 

MLS#CA00100282
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